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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 22/01/2026 DINJITH K K PRAKASAN K K 
(FTHR)

65/a, payyadimeethal, 
perumanna, 

pantheerankave, 
673019, kozhikode

  

2 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DHANISH P

ABDUL RAZACK 
(FTHR)

1, PARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHUPALAM, 
G A COLLEGE, 

673014, KOZHIKODE

  

3 22/01/2026 SHABEEB E ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
E (FTHR)

EDATHIL, 
CHEROOPPA, 

MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

4 22/01/2026 NASLEENA K C Rasheed K C (FTHR) Viruppil, Anappara, 
Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

5 22/01/2026 SARANYA S K SURESH S K (HSBN) KAIKOTTIL HOUSE, 
OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

6 22/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN ABDUL SAMAD C V 
(FTHR)

NARASSERI 
PARAMB, 

CHEROOPPA, 
MAVOOR, 

CHEROOPPA, 673661, 
kozhikode

  

7 22/01/2026 SANDEEP P P GIREESH (FTHR) PAINGOTT 
PARAMBIL, Thottum 
Padam, OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

8 22/01/2026 SHAJAHAN A P ABDUL RIYAS A P 
(FTHR)

MANJAPPARA, 
Vellayikode, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

9 22/01/2026 NIHINA T.P NISAR (HSBN) Mundoftuchalil, 
Anappara, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

10 22/01/2026 NAVANEETH U PRADEEP KUMAR U 
(FTHR)

435, payyadimeethal, 
perumanna, 

pantheerankave, 
673019, kozhikode

  

11 22/01/2026 HRITHWIK DAS P DEVADASAN P 
(FTHR)

403, 
PULIKKATHODIKAYIL, 

POOLAKKODE, 
CHULOOR, 673601, 

KOZHIKODE

  

12 22/01/2026 Dheeraj M Raju M (FTHR) Manakkal,Muthuvalathazhath, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

13 22/01/2026 NAJMA THASNEEM 
NK 

LUQUEMANUL 
HAKEEM KP (HSBN)

KALLILPURATH, 
PULLANNUR, 

MALAYAMMA, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

14 22/01/2026 Devika M T Gopinathan (FTHR) Muthuvalathazhath, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

15 22/01/2026 JAMSHI K P ABID N V (HSBN) MOOLANCHERI 
PARAMBA, BAITHUL 

KHADEEJA 
ARATHIL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

16 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HOURIN C 

RASHEEDALI C 
(FTHR)

VALLIKKUNNU 
PARAMBIL, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

17 22/01/2026 NITHIN S SENTHIL K (FTHR) mambuzakkatt methal, 
pallipuram, olavanna, 

olavanna, 673019, 
kozhikode

  

18 22/01/2026 FIJULA HASSAN ANWAR HASSAN 
KALATHINGAL 

(HSBN)

15 A FRIEZE, LAND 
MARK WORLD, 

OLAVANNA, 
IRNGALLUR, 673014, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

19 22/01/2026 Musarath T Fousiya K (MTHR) Thaikkottil, 
Paroppilakkil, 
Varattyakku, 

Kunnamangalam, MIE 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

20 22/01/2026 MANOJ SANKARAN T (FTHR) ANNAPOORNA, KUNI 
VAYAL 

MURIYANAL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

21 22/01/2026 Abhirami R Sajeev (FTHR) Rarampilakkil, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

22 22/01/2026 ANZAL HASSAN ANWAR HASSAN 
KALATHINGAL 

(FTHR)

15 A FRIEZE, LAND 
MARK WORLD, 

OLAVANNA, 
IRINGALLOOR, 

673014, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

23 22/01/2026 RIFA K E MUHAMMED KUTTY 
K E (FTHR)

PANIKKARA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

24 22/01/2026 Aflaha K K Koyamu K K (FTHR) Kinarullakandiyil, 
Kolayithazham, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Karanthur, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

25 22/01/2026 AJAY NATH K KAILASANATHAN 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURATH, 
AYAMKULAM, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

26 22/01/2026 FATHIMA MUSHRIFA 
M

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL, 
VELLALASSERY, 
VELLALASSERY, 
VELLALASSERY, 

673601, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

27 22/01/2026 NABEELA P T Muhammed 
Asharudheen P T 

(HSBN)

3/520, Pilassery, 
Kunnamangalam, 
Pilassery, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

28 22/01/2026 JAFAR C P ALIKOYA C P (FTHR) VALLIKUNNU 
PARAMBIL, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

29 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED JABIR 
V K 

ASHRAF V K (FTHR) VELATTUKANDIYIL, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

30 22/01/2026 SUNIL KUMAR S SREEDHARAN E P 
(FTHR)

EDATHUMPADIKKAL, 
VARIATTIYAK, 

KUNNAMANGALAM 
P O, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

31 22/01/2026 Aparna R Ragesh K P (FTHR) Pandyadath Paramba, 
Varittyakku, 

Kunnamangalam, MIE 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

32 22/01/2026 AYANA K SHYJU K (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
CHERATTUMETHAL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

33 22/01/2026 SIFAR ALI K T ABDUL LATHEEF K T 
(FTHR)

FIRDOUS HOUSE, 
PANIKKARA 
MEETHAL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

34 22/01/2026 KHADEEJA 
MUHSINA P T

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P T 

(FTHR)

KUTTAMBRAKKUNNU, 
PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

35 22/01/2026 Fahad K Azis K (FTHR) 19/49/Kannarambath, 
Chathamangalam, 

Chathamangalam, NIT 
Campus, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

36 22/01/2026 DIYA FARVIN T P ABDUL NAZAR T P 
(FTHR)

SAREENA MANZIL, 
THADAPARAMBIL, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

37 22/01/2026 ZAWIY MUHAMMED 
ANSARI V

AHAMMED 
SHAMEEM V (FTHR)

BADAR, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

38 22/01/2026 BIANCA ANNA 
MATHEW 

MATHEW THOMAS 
(FTHR)

MANICKATHAZHE 
HOUSE, 

KARANTHUR, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

KARANTHUR, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

39 22/01/2026 MISHAL ZAMAN AP USMAN AP (FTHR) 19/40 EDEPADATHIL, 
CHEROOPPA, 

MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

40 22/01/2026 M A RAJARAM M V ANANDAN 
(FTHR)

22/163, SHOBHAS 
FLAT, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

41 22/01/2026 HARITH BHUVAN S SURESH BABU V 
(FTHR)

VADAKKAMVEETTIL, 
MIE 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

MIE 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

42 22/01/2026 SREEDEV V SHAJEEV V (FTHR) DREAMZ 
KOLLARUKANDI 

PARAMBU, 
MOORKKANAD, 

PANTHEERANKAVE, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

43 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ 
N P

MUSTHAFA N P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYETTUKARA, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

44 22/01/2026 Dilna P Mujeeb Rahman P 
(FTHR)

Punathil, Parammal, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, Kozhikode

  

45 22/01/2026 NOUSHADALI P T ALIKOYA B V (FTHR) P P HOUSE, 
KUZHIYIL 
PARAMBU, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

46 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH 

HASEENA K (MTHR) PARAPPIL, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

47 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHALA A 
T 

SAKEER HUSSAIN A 
T (FTHR)

SAKKEER NIVAS, 
KUZHIPPALLI 

METHAL, 
MUNDUPALAM, 

PANTHEERANKAVU 
P O, 673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

48 22/01/2026 PUSHIJA K P ASOKAN (HSBN) KODAMBATTUKUZHI, 
PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

49 22/01/2026 VISHNU E P PRADEEP KUMAR E 
P (FTHR)

THADATHIL 
MEETHAL, 

PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

50 22/01/2026 Nisva C P Muhammed Sharafuddin 
(FTHR)

Karakkunnath, 
Pilassery, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Pilassery, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

51 22/01/2026 FEBINA P BASHEER P (FTHR) MATHALAYIL, 
CHEROOPPA, 

MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

52 22/01/2026 AGIL AKBAR N P RAFEEQUE (FTHR) SULTHANA MAHAL, 
AMBALATHAZHAM, 
AMBALATHAZHAM, 

G A COLLEGE, 
673014, KOZHIKODE

  

53 22/01/2026 Ananya V Chandran Chandran V (FTHR) Vadakechalil, 
Kolayithazham, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Karanthur, 673571, 

Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

54 22/01/2026 FATHIMA HANA M S MUHAMMED 
RASHEED M S (FTHR)

18/584, Raricham 
Veedu, Velliparamba, 

Kuttikkattoor, 
Velliparamba, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

55 22/01/2026 JINAN ABDUL 
NAZER M P

ABDUL NAZER M P 
(FTHR)

KHAIR, 
POTHANGOTTU 

PARAMBU, PALAZHI, 
G A COLLEGE, 

673014, KOZHIKODE

  

56 22/01/2026 Chinjumol M Benny Robin Scaria (HSBN) Paroppilakkil, 
Varittyakku, 

Kunnamangalam, MIE 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

57 22/01/2026 AMAL KRISHNAN P P BALAKRISNAN 
(FTHR)

9/510/A KRISHNA 
KANNATTIL, 

CHETHUKADAVU, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, KOZIKODE

  

58 22/01/2026 Muhammad Ajmal C MOOSA C (FTHR) 00, MULLASSERI 
FLAT, OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

59 22/01/2026 HUDA FATHIMA T P ABDUL KAREEM T P 
(FTHR)

THAMARASSERYPURAYIL, 
PULLAVUR, 

PULLAVUR, N I T C, 
673601, 

CHATHAMANGALAM

  

60 22/01/2026 HIBA NOURA Muhammed 
Sharafudheen (FTHR)

Karakkunnath, 
Pilassery, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Pilassery, 673571, 

Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

61 22/01/2026 DEEPU SURESH SURESH A (FTHR) Kavyadeepam,Moosarikandiyil, 
Peruvayal, Peruvayal, 
Peruvayal, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

62 22/01/2026 Akhil Mohammed Abdul Kareem (FTHR) Naranath, West Pazhur, 
Poolakode, Pazhur, 

673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

63 22/01/2026 Abhiram P P Smitha P V (MTHR) Poolakkapoyil, 
Peruvayal, Peruvayal, 
Peruvayal, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

64 22/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA E P AHAMMED E P 
(FTHR)

477/A ,ARIYAYIL 
POTTA, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

65 22/01/2026 DEEPTHI C BIJOY P P (HSBN) CHEENIKKAL 
KALARIKKANDY, 

PILASSERY, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

66 22/01/2026 Shajith K P sharath (OTHR) Elayedath, Mathara, 
Olavanna, 

Guruvayurappan colle, 
673014, Kozhikode

  

67 22/01/2026 T GANGADHARAN KRISHNAN T (FTHR) AASHIYANA, 
PARAKKOTT 
PARAMBA, 

PUTHOORMADAM, 
PANTHEERANKAVU 

P O, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

68 22/01/2026 AMAL M P ABDU RAZICK M P 
(FTHR)

MANGANDIPOYIL, 
PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

69 22/01/2026 Alsa Lineesh A Lineesh (FTHR) Adiparambath, 
Palakkadi, Poolacode, 

Choolur, 673601, 
Kozhikode

  

70 22/01/2026 AMAL MAHAMUD N 
P

RAFEEQ N P (FTHR) SULTHANA MAHAL, 
AMBALATHAZHAM, 
AMBALATHAZHAM, 

G A COLLEGE, 
673014, KOZHIKODE

  

71 22/01/2026 Aadhil Ahammad M P Ahammed Kutty M P 
(FTHR)

Thayyil, Mavoor, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, Kozhikode

  

72 22/01/2026 K MOHAMED AKIL AHAMMADKOYA 
(FTHR)

CHENGOTUKUZHI, 
PALLITHAZHAM, 

PERUVAYAL, 
KAYALAM, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

73 22/01/2026 HANNA JASMIN T KOYA T (FTHR) 1/312, THADATHIL, 
PAYYADIMEETHAL, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

74 22/01/2026 ASIF U M SIDDIQUE (FTHR) POLACHERI 
THAZHAM, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

75 22/01/2026 SOUDAGIR NAVABJAN (FTHR) SANTHI FLAT, 
PARAKANDAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PERUMANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

76 22/01/2026 Adithyan V Chandran Chandran V (FTHR) Vadake chalil, 
Kolayithazham, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Karanthur, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

77 22/01/2026 RINSHA FATHIMA C 
T 

JAFER C T (FTHR) CHEERAN 
THODIKAYIL, 
PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

78 22/01/2026 ABHISHEK N USHA M (MTHR) 5/951 USHUS, 
KIZHAKKUVEEDU 

PARAMBA, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

79 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAVAS 
MELE PARAKKOTTU 

HASSAN M P (FTHR) MELE PARAKKOTTU 
HOUSE, KAYALAM, 

MAVOOR, 
KAYALAM, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

80 22/01/2026 RIZWAN A PAKKER KUTTY 
(FTHR)

ARIYIL, M L A ROAD, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

81 22/01/2026 SHAREEFA. T. K SULAIKHA (MTHR) 688-A, THANDORA 
WEST PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

82 22/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR 
THAYADA MEETHAL 

ALI THAYADA 
MEETHAL (FTHR)

KOLAKKADATH 
HOUSE, 

MUNDUPALAM 
ROAD, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

83 22/01/2026 KOMALAM T R T GANGADHARAN 
(HSBN)

AASHIYANA, 
PARAKKOT 
PARAMBA, 

PUTHOORMADAM, 
PANTHEERANKAVU 

P O, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

84 22/01/2026 HARSHA C HARIDASAN C 
(FTHR)

KOMMUNDATTU 
MEETHAL, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA P O, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

85 22/01/2026 AYISHA JANNA P P JAMSHEER P P (FTHR) KUMMANGAL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHOORMADAM, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

86 22/01/2026 DIVYA NV BIJEESH TP (HSBN) PALARA, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

87 22/01/2026 Naif K P Shajith K P (FTHR) Elayedath, Mathara, 
Olavanna, 

Guruvayurappan colle, 
673014, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

88 22/01/2026 HILAL MUBARAK N P JAMALUDEEN N P 
(FTHR)

MUYYAYI 
MEETHAL, PALAZHI, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
GURUVAURAPPAN 

COLLEG, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

89 22/01/2026 NISHAD P SUBAIDA P (MTHR) 18/27 C MELE 
MALAYIL, 

KARATUKUNNU, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM 
P O, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

90 22/01/2026 KINVAN K V BIDHER K V (FTHR) CHIRAKKAL 
PARAMBU, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, G A P O 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

91 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DANIYAL K K

RUBEENA K T 
(MTHR)

KAITHAKKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

92 22/01/2026 Bafna N K N K Muhammed 
Basheer (FTHR)

Nellikkakandi, 
Thathoor, Poolacode, 

Pazhur, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

93 22/01/2026 SHAMSHEEDA N P AFSAL K M (HSBN) KARIKKANDI 
MEETHAL, 

PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

94 22/01/2026 ADITHYA E P RAKESH P (HSBN) PANANGAMKUNNETH, 
MANAKKADAVE, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

95 22/01/2026 RAFSEENA K SHAHUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

BAITHU RIFA, 
ODUMBRA 
VARYATH, 
VARYATH 

ANGANVADI, 
OLAVANNA POST, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

96 22/01/2026 FARAS AHAMED P ZUBAIR P (FTHR) MARSHINA 
CHERUKUNNATH, 

KARANTHUR, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

KARANTHUR  P O, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

97 22/01/2026 ABHINESH K M MADHU K M (FTHR) KALLUVETTUKUZHIYIL 
MEETHAL, 
KAYALAM, 
MAVOOR, 

KAYALAM, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

98 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL K T 

MAJEED K T (FTHR) TAYYIL 
HOUSE,KARIYATT 

THAZHAM, P O 
PANTHEERANKAVU,PERUMANNA, 

KOZHIKODE, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

99 22/01/2026 SHYAMALA 
KAVUMKOTTU 

RAGHAVAN NAIR

RAGHAVAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

VELAKKATTU 
PARAMBIL, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
PERUVAYAL, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

100 22/01/2026 Nidal Muhammed N Samsheer N (FTHR) Nelliyotte, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

101 22/01/2026 Thabarees Khan Sareena (MTHR) PERINGATTUPARAMBU, 
PARAMMAL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

102 22/01/2026 ADITHYAN K RAJESH K (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
MOOTHEDATH, 
PADIKEDATH, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

103 22/01/2026 DRISHYA A BEENA (MTHR) AYAPPANTHODIKAYIL, 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

104 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHADHA A 
P

MUSAMMIL (FTHR) 00, JASMIN MANZIL, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673013, 
KOZHIKODE

  

105 22/01/2026 RUSHIDA P P BASITH V T (HSBN) KOTTAYIL, 
THONDILAKKADAVU, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA P O, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

106 22/01/2026 NAFEESA O K AHAMMED KUTTY 
(HSBN)

MATTUVAAL, 
PATHIMANGALAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

P O, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

107 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDULAJ N K 

ABDUL MUNEER N K 
(FTHR)

NELLIKKOTTUKUZHIYIL, 
CHEROOPPA, 

MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

108 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASAL 
K P 

ABDUL AZEEZ T K 
(FTHR)

KARALI PARAMBIL, 
MANISSERI HOUSE, 
PUTHOORMADAM  

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

109 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
V K

SHAMEER V K (FTHR) ANNORA HOUSE, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

110 22/01/2026 Fathima Diya Haseena K P (FTHR) 224, ULLATTIL, 
Palakkalodinilam, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

111 22/01/2026 FARSHANA T P NASILA V (MTHR) CHERIKKAMMAL 
THAZHAM, 

PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

112 22/01/2026 FINHA JUBIN C K ABDUL MUNEER C K 
(FTHR)

CHUNDANKANDIYIL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBU, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBU, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

113 22/01/2026 APARNA K M MADHU K M (FTHR) KALLUVETTUKUZHIYIL 
METHAL, 

KAYALAM, 
MAVOOR, 

KAYALAM, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

114 22/01/2026 RISVANA P S IHJAS AHMAD 
(HSBN)

4D METOP LAND 
MARK WORD, 

PANTHEERANKAVE, 
OLAVANNA, 

GURUVAYURAPPANCOLLEG, 
673014, KOZHIKODE

  

115 22/01/2026 Muhammed Koya Patheyi (WIFE) Parayankadukunnu, m g 
nagar, olavanna, GA 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

116 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL K P 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

65, 
PUTHUKULANGARA  

PILASSERY, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

117 22/01/2026 Aysha Nishana K Muhammed Anas C 
(HSBN)

Kannamkulathil, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

118 22/01/2026 NIYA RAJ PR PAVANEESH M 
(HSBN)

MAKKAMVALLY, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

119 22/01/2026 SAKEENA T P KABEER (HSBN) KURUPPAM 
VEETTIL, 

KONTHANARI, 
OLAVANNA, G A 

COLLEGE P O, 
673014, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

120 22/01/2026 Fasil K SHAREEF (FTHR) PERINGATTUPARAMBU, 
PARAMMAL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

121 22/01/2026 SHAMEER P T AYISHABI P T (MTHR) 11/215 PADINJARE 
PARAMBIL, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL P O, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

122 22/01/2026 AFEEFURAHMAN K SUBAIDA P (MTHR) KULPOYIL, P H E D, 
POOLACODE, 

PAZHUR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

123 22/01/2026 SRUTHI KRISHNA S 
R 

ANOOP K P (HSBN) 774,KOLLAKKAM 
PARAMBATH, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

PERUMANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

124 22/01/2026 Baiju K K Krishnan (FTHR) 6/379 Chaloli House, 
Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, 
Kunnamangalam

  

125 22/01/2026 DEVIKA S SHAJU K (FTHR) KAVATTU HOUSE, 
KOOZHAKODE 

CHATHAMANGALAM  
PO, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

126 22/01/2026 Risna fathima Ali K (HSBN) Nalamkandathil, 
thengilakkadav, mavoor, 
kanniparamba, 673661, 

kozhikode

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

127 22/01/2026 KABEER ABDULLA (FTHR) KURUPPAM VEETIL, 
KONTHANARI, 

OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE P O, 

673014, KOZHIKODE

  

128 22/01/2026 SAVAD CK THAJUDHEEN CK 
(FTHR)

MANNUKUZHIYIL, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

129 22/01/2026 SREE VINSHA P VINOD KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
CHERUNGOTTIL, 

PARAKULAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

130 22/01/2026 Abdul Haseeb K T Abdul Rasik (FTHR) Kolasseri Thazham, 
Parakkandam, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

131 22/01/2026 SHAHABAS AMAL P 
K 

MUNEER P K (FTHR) MANKANDI 
MEETHAL, 

PAINGOTTUPUARAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

132 22/01/2026 ASLAM ALI SALIM C M (FTHR) CHELIKARA 
METHAL, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

133 22/01/2026 SALMATH A K Muneer M (HSBN) Mundott, Pullannoor, 
Chathamangalam, 

Malayamma, 673601, 
Kunnamangalam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

134 22/01/2026 Sreeram V V Viswanathan R (FTHR) Keenamparambath, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

135 22/01/2026 SABINA K P SHAMEER P T (HSBN) 11/215 PADINJARE 
PARAMBIL, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

136 22/01/2026 P P SAHAD SADARUDHEEN P P 
(FTHR)

KAKKATT THARA 
METHAL 

MAILADUMPARA, 
IRINGALOORE, 

KOZHIKODE, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

137 22/01/2026 Muhammed Shafi Sidhiq P (FTHR) Parakkotte Parambe, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

138 22/01/2026 SREESHMA M VIJILESH T C (HSBN) 17/549, MEKKADA, 
VELLANOOR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHOOLUR, 673601, 

KOZHIKODE

  

139 22/01/2026 AJITH KUMAR P K RAMAN P K (FTHR) 3/456 
POOZHIKUNNATH 

HOUSE, 
CHERUPOTHANGOTTU, 

PALAZHI, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

140 22/01/2026 ADIN MUHAMMED P SIDHIKH K K (FTHR) THAZHEPOOLORA, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

141 22/01/2026 gourinandha V RAMACHANDRAN V 
(FTHR)

BHAGAVATHI 
PARAMBATH, 
KIZHUMAD, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

142 22/01/2026 RINSHA FATHIMA A ABDUL KHADAR A 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEPUNANILAM, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

143 22/01/2026 RESHMA C S SUNIL KUMAR B P 
(HSBN)

KAVANCHERI 
MEETHAL, PALAZHI, 
GURUVAYURAPPAN 

COLLEGE, 
GURUVAYURAPPAN 

COLLE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

144 22/01/2026 KADEEJA SHERIN T V JABIR K T (HSBN) KIZHAKKETHARA, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

145 22/01/2026 Fathima Nahala Yasar Arafath (HSBN) 18/434/A,Sajad mansi, 
Odumbra, Olavanna, 
Olavanna, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

146 22/01/2026 SHAJAHAN P ZUBAIR P (FTHR) NEROTH, PULIKKAL 
THAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA P O, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

147 22/01/2026 SHIFANA T ABU T (FTHR) THARAYIL, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

148 22/01/2026 Nandhana Ajith Ajithkumar G (FTHR) Keenamparambath, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

149 22/01/2026 SAHALA T P MUHAMMED T P 
(FTHR)

PARAPPANKUZHI, 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

150 22/01/2026 ANANYA T T KUTTAN T T (FTHR) THEKKETHODIKAYIL,VELLAYIKODE, 
P O 

PANTHEERANKAVU,PANTHEERANKAVU, 
KOZHIKODE, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

151 22/01/2026 SAINABA SULAIMAN (HSBN) 11/215 PADINJARE 
PARAMBIL, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL P O, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

152 22/01/2026 MOIDEEN K K KHADEEJA (WIFE) PUTHUKUDI 
POTTAYIL HOUSE, 

PALAZHI, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

G A COLLEGE, 
673014, KOZHIKODE

  

153 22/01/2026 Riyas P M MUHAMMED (FTHR) PALAYANKAL 
HOUSE, KODAL 
NADAKKAVU, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

154 22/01/2026 NADIRA KUTTIADI 
VAYALIL

MOHAMMED SHAFI 
MATHUR 

PALLIKUNNU (HSBN)

14/358 PARAKKOLIL  
HOUSE, 

CHEMMALATHOOR 
ROAD, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

673008, 
KOZHIKOKODE

  

155 22/01/2026 SOUMYA P SUNILKUMAR O 
(HSBN)

345/ORALAKKOTTU 
HOUSE, 

PANNIYOORKULAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

156 22/01/2026 RUBEENA P CHEKUNJHI (FTHR) PULPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

157 22/01/2026 Sainul Abid HUSSAIN M (FTHR) MOORIYATTUMMAL, 
KALLERI, 

PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 673008, 

KOZHIKODE

  

158 22/01/2026 JARY HAQDAR K K KUNHIMOIDEEN 
KUTTY K K (FTHR)

KAITHAKUZHIYIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

P O, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

159 22/01/2026 Aswani S S Sajeesh A K (FTHR) Asarikandiyil, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

160 22/01/2026 Sanju K Shiju (FTHR) Rarampilakkil, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

161 22/01/2026 RACHANA C P PADMINI (MTHR) CHELIYAMPILAKKAL, 
POOLAKODE, 
POOLACODE, 

CHOOLUR, 673601, 
KOZHIKODE

  

162 22/01/2026 SULAIMAN T K MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

11/215 PADINJARE 
PARAMBIL, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL P O, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

163 22/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI K M RAJEESH K M (FTHR) KALATHUTHODI 
MEETHAL, PALAZHI 
PALA, OLAVANNA, G 
A COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

164 22/01/2026 HIBA KADEEJA A SHAHUL HAMEED M 
P (FTHR)

VADAKEDATHTHAZHAM, 
VELLIPARAMBA6/2, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

VELLIPARAMB, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

165 22/01/2026 Abhinav M P Geetha P (MTHR) Thattambalath, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cheroopp, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

166 22/01/2026 ASLA V P SHAFEEQUE T V P 
(HSBN)

20/654, 
THEKKEVALLIKUNNU 

PARAMBIL, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

167 22/01/2026 RESHMA P  SHYJU  (HSBN) Puliyath kavil, 
Peruvayal, Peruvayal, 
Peruvayal, 673008, 

kozhikkode

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

168 22/01/2026 NIHALA JEBIN SHAFNAS M A (HSBN) THACHARUKANDIYIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

PILASSERY P O, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

169 22/01/2026 Deepna V K Satheesan (FTHR) Tharayil house, 
Mathara, Olavanna, 

Guruvayurappan colle, 
673014, Kozhikode

  

170 22/01/2026 RISHAD A P SAFIYA P (MTHR) AKKAM 
PARAMBATH, 
PULLAVOOR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
NIT CAMPUS, 673601, 

KOZHIKODE

  

171 22/01/2026 SADIQ P ABDUL KHADER P 
(FTHR)

RIFA MANZIL, 
PUTHALATH, 

VALLIKKUNNU 
PARAMBIL, 

PANTHEERANKAVU 
P O, 673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

172 22/01/2026 Aman Ram K C Baby K C (FTHR) Ayyappankavil, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

173 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID P T

SHAMEER P T (FTHR) 11/215 PADINJARE 
PARAMBIL, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL P O, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

174 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
C

MUHAMMED 
IBRAHIM C (FTHR)

442 B BAITHUL IZZA 
HOUSE, 

MANNUNGAL, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

175 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANUFAS T

ABDUL AZEEZ T 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL, 
PAYYADIMETHAL, 
PAYYADIMETHAL, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

176 22/01/2026 HEMALATHA M REEJA (OTHR) PARAKOLIL, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

177 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HATHIM K C 

ASHRAF V T (FTHR) 290, KOLOCHALIL, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

178 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED HAFIS 
V M 

ABDURAHIMAN V M 
(FTHR)

NANDHANATH, 
UMMALATHUR, 

NELLIKODE, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

179 22/01/2026 ATHUL P Shaji P (FTHR) 14/213, Kanchirakuyi, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

180 22/01/2026 Prajisha K Sumithra (MTHR) Kunnath Thazhath, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

181 22/01/2026 NIHALA K ABDUL SAMAD K 
(FTHR)

THIRUTHIPPALLI 
THAZHAM, 

ANAKUZHIKKARA, 
PERUVAYAL, 

POOVATTUPARTAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

182 22/01/2026 SHEENA JOSEPH BOBBY JOSE T 
(HSBN)

21/637/
THONIKUZHIYIL, N I 

T, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

CHOOLUR, 673601, 
KOZHIKODE

  

183 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAJA P HAMSAKOYA P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL, 
KALLERI, 

PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 673008, 

KOZHIKODE

  

184 22/01/2026 SHABEER K MUHAMMAD (FTHR) KURINHALIKODE, 
PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

185 22/01/2026 NADHA THAJIB ALI C K 
(FTHR)

ALI MANZIL, 
KAYALAM, 

PERUVAYAL, 
KAYALAM, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

186 22/01/2026 NASEEMA N V KASMI (HSBN) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
PALAZHI PALA, 

GURUVAYURAPPAN 
COLLEGE P O, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

187 22/01/2026 KADHEEJA P VEERANKOYA 
(HSBN)

KOOMULLUMKUZHI, 
M L A ROAD, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

188 22/01/2026 SAJINA M C KADER K (HSBN) 19/78 B KUYYALIL, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

VELLIPARAMBA P 
O ,KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

189 22/01/2026 FAVAS MUHAMMED 
M K 

ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

MANNATHANKANDIYIL, 
PAZHUR, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

190 22/01/2026 ABHINAND KC VELAYUDHAN  
(FTHR)

10/459 
KALLADICHOLA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
Peruvayal, KAYALAM, 

673661, Kozhikode

  

191 22/01/2026 UMMU HABEEBA C P MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA V M 

(HSBN)

VADAKKE 
MANNUNGAl, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

192 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
LUQMAN C

BASHEER C (FTHR) CHERUNALAKATH, 
KAYATTIYIL, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

193 22/01/2026 NAVAS YOUSEF YOUSEF P A (FTHR) MEHFIL, 
UMMALATHOOR, 

VELLIPPARAMBA P 
O, VELLIPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

194 22/01/2026 khadeeja shaza m Abdul Rajeesh (FTHR) arafa 
ponnamcodekunnu, 
palazhi, palazhi, g a 

college, 673014, 
kozhikode

  

195 22/01/2026 PRANAV E DINESHAN E (FTHR) VELOLPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

196 22/01/2026 NASHA 
CHIRAKKOLIL 

THAJIB ALI C K 
(FTHR)

ALI MANZIL, 
KAYALAM, 

PERUVAYAL, 
KAYALAM, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

197 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P 

Harshad Shareef (FTHR) Madathil Meethal, 
Mathara, Olavanna, GA 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

198 22/01/2026 Muhammed Nasim N P Nasar N P (FTHR) Padinharekandy 
Parambil, Cherooppa, 
Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

199 22/01/2026 ASWATHI R MIDHUN S B (HSBN) CHELAVALATH, 
CHERUPPA, 
MAVOOR, 

CHEROOPPA, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

200 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFANA 
K K

MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL P P (HSBN)

KEERAN KULATHIL, 
MURIYANAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

201 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD K 

MAJEED K (FTHR) KAKKASHERI, 
ARAYANCODE, 
POOLACODE, 

PAZHUR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

202 22/01/2026 UMARUL FAROOK M SARJULA (MTHR) MUYYAYIL 
MEETHAL, PALAZHI, 
GURUVAYURAPPAN 

COLLEGE P O, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

203 22/01/2026 Jayanandhan Choyi (FTHR) Madathil Meethal, 
Velliparamba, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

204 22/01/2026 Abhinav V V Viswanathan R (FTHR) Keenamparambath, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

205 22/01/2026 Nasriya N P Nasar N P (FTHR) Padinharekandi 
Parambil, Cherooppa, 
Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

206 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN C 
V

ABDUL SAMAD C V 
(FTHR)

Narassery Paramb, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kunnamangalam

  

207 22/01/2026 RUGMINI R Rajan K (HSBN) 18/965/A, 
Thaithottathil,Meyana 
paramba, Odumbra, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

208 22/01/2026 JASNA KUNHIBASHEER N 
(FTHR)

NADUKKANDI, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

209 22/01/2026 Fahad Latheef K V Abdul Latheef K V 
(FTHR)

Kallivalappil, Mavoor, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, Kozhikode

  

210 22/01/2026 PRAJITH P CHANDRAN P (FTHR) THOTTATHIL, 
ERANJIPARAMBU, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

211 22/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA MUNEER PATTAYIL 
(FTHR)

PATTAYIL, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

212 22/01/2026 Delwin Kurian Kurian Joseph (FTHR) Paruvaparambil, Twelth 
Mile, Chathamangalam, 
NIT Campus, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

213 22/01/2026 SHAHALEEL A P MUHAYUDDEEN P 
(FTHR)

POTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHALATH, 
KUTTIKKATTUR, 
VELLIPARAMB, 

673008, KOZHIKKODE

  

214 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BINSHAD P 

SHAMSUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PALORAMMAL, 
PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673572, 
KUNNAMAGALAM

  

215 22/01/2026 RAHUL K SURESH K (FTHR) Kunnoth, Cherooppa, 
Mavoor, Cherooppa, 

673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

216 22/01/2026 FARHAD ABDUL 
LATHEEF 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

KALLIVALAPPIL, 
MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 

MAVOOR, 673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

217 22/01/2026 Sanha Febin P M Sameer P M (FTHR) Punnathoor Meethal, 
Anakuzhikkara, 

Peruvayal, Poovattu 
Paramba, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

218 22/01/2026 GOPIKA P M GOPI (FTHR) Poovathingal Meethal, 
VELLANOOR, 

Chathamangalam, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

219 22/01/2026 AJMAL ROSHAN I K MUHAMMED 
SAREEF I K (FTHR)

PADINHAREKARA, 
PUTTEKADAVU, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA P O, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

220 22/01/2026 Rajan K Raju (FTHR) 18/965/A, 
Thaithottathil,Meyana 
paramba, Odumbra, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

221 22/01/2026 SHYLAJA SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

THANIKATTE, 
PERINGOLOM, 
PERUVAYAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

222 22/01/2026 Muhammed Rishad P T Muhammed Basheer P T 
(FTHR)

Perundottathil, 
Koolimad P H E D, 
Poolacode, Pazhur, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

223 22/01/2026 ARYAN ANEEN ANEEN N KUTTY 
(FTHR)

NAVEENAM, 
CHERINCHALROAD 
KARANTHOOR P O, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

224 22/01/2026 VISHNU K G GOVINDHAN K 
(FTHR)

EAGLE PLANTATION 
Col, MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA PO, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

225 22/01/2026 SHAHANA THESNI K 
P 

BASHEER BABU K P 
(FTHR)

KUZHIYILPARAMBIL, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

226 22/01/2026 THILLANA E SURESH E (FTHR) Elumbilathottathil, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kunnamangalam

  

227 22/01/2026 AMALDAS A SUCHITHRA M K 
(MTHR)

PARUTHOOLI 
HOUSE, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
PERUVAYAL, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

228 22/01/2026 Midhun P Sunil Kumar P (FTHR) Parekkatt, Vellanoor, 
Chathamangalam, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

229 22/01/2026 SAVITHA C K DEVADASAN K 
(HSBN)

CHAKKAM KOLLIL, 
PADANILAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

230 22/01/2026 BUSHRA ALI K T (FTHR) KIZHAKKETHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHITTARIPILAKKAL, 
POOLAKKOD, 

PAYOOR, 673661, 
KOZHIKKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

231 22/01/2026 RAMSHEED K C abdul azeez k c (FTHR) 294, kolo chalil, 
chathamangalam, 

malayamma, 673601, 
kozhikode

  

232 22/01/2026 FATHIMA FARSANA 
P V 

LATHEEF P V (FTHR) PESHAKKA VEETTIL, 
PARAKANDAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

233 22/01/2026 JEMSHEENA N Sajad P T (HSBN) Pleasant, 
Kambiliparamba, 

Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

234 22/01/2026 AYSHA NOURIN V MUHAMMED RAMIS 
(HSBN)

POOVAMPURATH, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

235 22/01/2026 ADITHYA 
AJAYKUMAR K

Seena K (MTHR) Kalathingal Methal, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

236 22/01/2026 DHEERAJ M P RAJESH M P (FTHR) MECHERI PUNATHIL, 
KOODATHUMPARA, 

OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

237 22/01/2026 SAFWAN KHALID V KHALID V (FTHR) VELLARIKKAL, 
KALLIKKUNNU, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

238 22/01/2026 BINDU K PRAKASHAN P 
(HSBN)

4/730A, JANAKI 
NIVAS, THAINARI 

MEETHAL 
PUZHAMBRAM 

ROAD PALAZHI, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

239 22/01/2026 Muhammed Sabith U K KunhaliKutty U K 
(FTHR)

Urulamkuzhiyil, 
Kalpalli, Mavoor, 

Kanniparamba, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

240 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P 

ABDURAHIMAN 
PARAPPARAKKAL 

(FTHR)

2/89/A, 
KOYAKUNNATH, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

241 22/01/2026 NANDANA P SADANANDAN 
(FTHR)

09/54, 
PULPARAMBIL, 
NOCHIPOYIL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

242 22/01/2026 ABDUL ASHIQUE P 
M 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIK P (FTHR)

PADINHARUMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIKKADAVU, 
MAVOOR, 

CHEROOPPA, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

243 22/01/2026 Athira V kanakalatha v (MTHR) vandana, palazhi, 
olavanna, 

Guruvayurappan colle, 
673014, 

Kunnamangalam

  

244 22/01/2026 ISHA P NIYAZ RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

PULLAT, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR P O, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

245 22/01/2026 ABIN P SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

MANNARAMANNIL, 
POYYAYIL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

246 22/01/2026 RAZAL RIYAS RIYAS P M (FTHR) KARAKKUNNUMMAL, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

247 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THAYYIB K 

ABDUSSATHAR 
(FTHR)

KARIYOT, WEST 
PAZHOOR, 
PAZHOOR, 

PAZHOOR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

248 22/01/2026 SHAHANAS K SHANID ALFATHAH 
(HSBN)

ARAMBACHALIL, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANAKVE, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

249 22/01/2026 AIYISHA HANI C A SAMEER (FTHR) CHUNDIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, PALAZHI, 

PALAZHI, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

250 22/01/2026 ARATHI LAKSHMI K PRADEEP KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KATTAYAD, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANAKVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

251 22/01/2026 SABITH MAMBATTA BASHEER M (FTHR) MAMBATTA, 
MUKKAM, 

THAZHECODE, 
MUKKAM, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

252 22/01/2026 Muhammed Irshad Muhammed C (FTHR) Mundapurath, 
Kuthiradam, Mavoor, 

Mavoor, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

253 22/01/2026 NAJIYA KHADEEJA 
M P

HASSAN (FTHR) PILATHOTTATHIL, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, 
KUNNAMNGALAM

  

254 22/01/2026 Vijayan M K ELIZABETH 
VIJAYAN (WIFE)

KAPPAYIL PALAT 
POTTA, 

VELLIPARAMBA 
POST, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

255 22/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN K UMMER K (FTHR) METHALADATHIL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
CHERUKULATHOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

256 22/01/2026 ANANYA ANEEN ANEEN N KUTTY 
(FTHR)

NAVEENAM, 
CHERINCHAL ROAD 

KARANTHUR P O, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

KARANTHUR, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

257 22/01/2026 SAVIO SUNIL SUNIL RAJ V B 
(FTHR)

Valathil, Cherooppa, 
Mavoor, Cherooppa, 

673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

258 22/01/2026 SREEJA P J JOSE (FTHR) TMT BUILDING P P 
14/37, 

ANAKUZHIKKARA, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

259 22/01/2026 GEETHA K N SIBIKUTTY (HSBN) ASG BHAVAN, 
KAIRALI 

ANGANAVADI 
ROAD, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

260 22/01/2026 AMINA SHEYAN K USMAN (FTHR) LAVATT, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

261 22/01/2026 SIRAJ C Sareeja (WIFE) Cherukunnu House, 
Kambiliparamba, 

Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

262 22/01/2026 AJAYAKUMAR K Seena K (WIFE) Kalathingal Methal, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

263 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SABEEHA P ABDUL VAHAB 
(HSBN)

SIRAJ MANZIL, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

264 22/01/2026 DHANALAKSHMI N 
M

RANJAN N M (FTHR) NEDUMBURATH 
MEETHAL, 

PANTHEERANKAVE, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

265 22/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH M BASHEER 
MAMPATTA (FTHR)

MAMPATTA, 
MUKKAM, 

THAZHECODE, 
MUKKAM, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

266 22/01/2026 Sisili P K Padmanabhan P  (FTHR) DYUTHI 
KAMMANATHAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

267 22/01/2026 ABHISHEK K VISWANATHAN K 
(FTHR)

KOMOOCHINGAL, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

268 22/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA K P ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

09/90, PULIYASSERY, 
VARIYATTIK, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

269 22/01/2026 LULU MARJAN P NIJAS M (HSBN) METHALADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKULATHOOR, 
PERUVAYAL, 

CHERUKULATHOOR 
P O, 673008, 
KOZHKODE

  

270 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED HADI C SABJUBKHAN C 
(FTHR)

CHIRAKKAL HOUSE, 
OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

271 22/01/2026 Santhosh K.N Ramachandran K 
(OTHR)

4/518A Krishnakripa 
House, Pariyangad S 
Valavu, Peruvayal, 

Cherukulathoor, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

272 22/01/2026 MUFEEDA T P M ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

THAVITTERIPARA 
MEETHAL, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA P O, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

273 22/01/2026 Muhammed Farhan U K Kunhali Kutty U K 
(FTHR)

Urulam Kuzhiyil, 
Ayamkulam, Mavoor, 

Kanniparamba, 673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

274 22/01/2026 GREESHMA P PRAKASAN P (FTHR) 4/730A, JANAKI 
NIVAS, THAINARI 

MEETHAL 
PUZHAMBRAM 

ROAD, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

275 22/01/2026 DEVIKA E P SREEDHARAN E P 
(FTHR)

ERANCHIPARAMBIL, 
PAZHUR, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

276 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL 

HASSAN (FTHR) PILATHOTTATHIL, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, 
KUNNAMNGALAM

  

277 22/01/2026 BRAHMAPRIYA A SABEESH (HSBN) THAZHECHERUKOTTUNILAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

278 22/01/2026 NISAR P MUHAMMAD (FTHR) P M APPARTMENT, 
KUZHIPPALLI 

POTTA, 
PUTHOORMADAM, 

PANTHEERANKAVU 
P O, 673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

279 22/01/2026 REEJA PRADEEPAN (HSBN) PULKUNNUMMAL, 
PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

280 22/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI N M RANJAN N M (FTHR) NEDUMBURATH 
MEETHAL, 

PANTHEERANKAVE, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

281 22/01/2026 JABIN HANAN P SHARAFUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

T K HOUSE, 
PAYYADI MEETHAL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

282 22/01/2026 FIROZ FATHIMA (MTHR) PUTHALATH, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR P 
O, 673008, 

KOZHIKODE

  

283 22/01/2026 ABHISHEK SREEJA P J (MTHR) TMT BUILDING PP 
14/37, 

ANAKUZHIKKARA, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

284 22/01/2026 REVATHI P K DANISH T (HSBN) 6/121/A,USHAS, 
KUNNUMMAL, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

285 22/01/2026 ABISOORYA M C VINU M C (FTHR) MAYANGOTTUCHALIL, 
ANAKKUZHIKKARA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

286 22/01/2026 AJMUL SAJIRA SHAJAHAN A K 
(FTHR)

AJMAS MANZIL, 
ULLATTIL PARAMB   

PALAZHI, 
GURUVAYURAPPAN 

COLLEGE P O, G A 
COLLEGE 

OLAVANNA, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

287 22/01/2026 Marha Rifana N Mujeeb Rahman C 
(FTHR)

Nenmanipra, South 
Arayancode, Mavoor, 

Mavoor, 673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

288 22/01/2026 PRAVITHA P SREEHARI T P (HSBN) Thannikkottuparambil, 
Vengerimadam, 

Chathamangalam, 
Chooloor, 673601, 

Kozhikkode

  

289 22/01/2026 Arija A P pranjil k (HSBN) 895A, Thattarakandi, 
olavanna, olavanna, 
673019, kozhikode

  

290 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ P

UBAID P (FTHR) THEVARMANNIL 
PAYYANAT, 

KUTTIKKADAVU, 
MAVOOR, 

CHEROOPPA, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

291 22/01/2026 THANHA P MOOSSAKKOYA P 
(FTHR)

PULPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEROTUKUNNU, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

292 22/01/2026 ABIN V N SHAJI V N (FTHR) VADAKKE 
NEDUMKANDATHIL, 

KALARIKKANDY, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

293 22/01/2026 HIZA HANAN N M HANEEFA (FTHR) NADUVATH 
MEETHAL, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

294 22/01/2026 PRADEEPAN GOPALAN (FTHR) PULKUNNUMMAL, 
PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

295 22/01/2026 SHANCIYA 
VINCENT  

VINCENT  (FTHR) kalambukatu, peruvayal, 
peruvayal, peruvayal, 

673008, Kunnamangalm

  

296 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K T

SHAMSUDEEN K T 
(FTHR)

KARATHUMTHODUKAYIL, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, 
KUNNAMNGALAM

  

297 22/01/2026 MUBASIRA A K KOYA (FTHR) THADATHIL 
MATHAL, 

PARAMMAL, 
MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 

673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

298 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YAKSAN K P

SHAMEER K P (FTHR) kakkadeu kunnu, 
umalathoor thazham, 
kozhikode, medical 

college, 673008, 
kozhikode

  

299 22/01/2026 NIBRAS AHAMMED O NOUFAL O (FTHR) THAVITTERIPARA 
MEETHAL, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA P O, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

300 22/01/2026 SINAN ALI MAMMAD Y A 
(FTHR)

388-B, MELEDATH 
KALARIKANDY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

301 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED JAVAD 
K T 

MUHAMMED K T 
(FTHR)

KARATHUMTHODIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIKKADAVU, 
MAVOOR, 

CHERUPPA, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

302 22/01/2026 AYISHA MINHA M JILFATH (MTHR) KOYILEDATHU 
PARAMBU, 

IRINGALLUR, 
OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

303 22/01/2026 Hamda Abdul Aziz Abdul Aziz C M (FTHR) Chalil Meethal House, 
South Arayancode, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

304 22/01/2026 SHAHIDA M V MOIDEEN KOYA V K 
(FTHR)

00, PATHAI MANZIL, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

305 22/01/2026 MIDLAJ P K MUHAMMATH 
(FTHR)

PADINJAREKKARA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

306 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHEIKA P Faisal K P (FTHR) THAZHE 
VALENCHERY 

PARAMBU, 
THONDILADAKAVU, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

307 22/01/2026 DEVIKA M R MURALEEDHARAN 
K P (FTHR)

KUNNATH 
THAZHAM 
POTTAYIL, 

CHEMMALATHOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR P 
O, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

308 22/01/2026 ARJUN JITH E T LANJITH E T (FTHR) 10/349 EDATHIL 
THODIKAYIL, 

KODASSERITHAZHAM, 
Peruvayal, KAYALAM, 

673661, Kozhikode

  

309 22/01/2026 MUFEEDA P P SHAHALUDEEN K T 
(HSBN)

PULAPARAMBIL, 
PARAKULAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

310 22/01/2026 IBINSHA RAHMAN P 
P 

BASHEER P P (FTHR) PULIYAMPARAMBATH, 
KALANTHODE, 

POOLACODE, NITC, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

311 22/01/2026 FIDHVEEN P ZUBAIR P (FTHR) MARSHINA 
CHERYKUNNATH, 

KARANTHUR, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

KARANTHUR P O, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

312 22/01/2026 RAHNA BANU E ANAS I K (HSBN) 1/24, IYYAKANDIYIL, 
PULLANNOOR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

313 22/01/2026 AJMAL K ALIKOYA K (FTHR) 421    KUZHIPPALLI 
METHAL, 

PUTHOORMADAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

314 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P P

FAISAL (FTHR) PUTHIYAPARAMBATH, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

315 22/01/2026 ABDUL JALEEL A T MUHAMMED (FTHR) BAITHUL NOOR, 
THAYYIL PARAMBU 

ODUMBRA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

316 22/01/2026 ARDRA M SHAJU (FTHR) SAROVARAM 
VAZHAKKATH 

VEEDU, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

317 22/01/2026 ANAND KUMAR E ANUSHA P (WIFE) 21/157B ELAMANA, 
PARAKKULAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

318 22/01/2026 MARIYAMBI IMACHIMAMMU 
(HSBN)

MANAKKANATH, 
KUTTIKKADAVE, 

MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

319 22/01/2026 Muhammed Shabeeb Kp Kabeer (FTHR) Kodakapeedikayil, 
Eagle Plantation 

Colony, 
Chathamangalam, Nitc, 

673601, 
Kunnamangalam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

320 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED IMRAN 
E

ABUTTI E (FTHR) THEKKEKANDAM 
NILAM, 

CHATHOTHARA, 
KODINATTUMUKKU, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

321 22/01/2026 Shameema nasrin Muhammed (FTHR) Thekkevallikunnu, 
Vallikunnu, Perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, kozhikode

  

322 22/01/2026 NIHAL K UBAIDH (FTHR) KUZHIPPALLI 
METHAL, 

PUTHURMADAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU 
P O, 673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

323 22/01/2026 FARHAN K HAMSA K (FTHR) KOLADATH HOUSE, 
NAGATHUM PADAM, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

324 22/01/2026 SAINUL HIBA K ABDUL JABBAR P P 
(FTHR)

KOONAMBALATH, 
CHAPPOKKIL, 
PALAZHI, G A 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

325 22/01/2026 SUPREETH N B BALASUBRAHMANYAN 
N V (FTHR)

OLD QUARTERS, 
KALANTHODE, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
NIT CAMPUS PO, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

326 22/01/2026 RASIYA V Muhammad Kutty 
(FTHR)

Pulparambil, Nechooli, 
Chathamangalam, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikkode

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

327 22/01/2026 HANNA SHARIN USMAN C (FTHR) CHETTOOOL, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR P O, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

328 22/01/2026 FAHIM K YOOSUF K (FTHR) PUTHIYOTTU 
PURAYIL, 

KUNDATHOOR, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

329 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHIZ 
K P 

IBRAHIM K P (FTHR) KAYALATH 
POTTAMMAL, 

KAYALAM, 
PERUVAYAL, 

KAYALAM, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

330 22/01/2026 Anurag A K Thyaganandan (FTHR) Asarikandiyil, Iringallur, 
Olavanna, 

Guruvayurappan 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

331 22/01/2026 SAIDALAVI V P MUMTHAS C K 
(WIFE)

NADUVILERI 
PARAMBA, 
ASRAMAM, 

OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

332 22/01/2026 AYOOB KOTTA 
PPARAMBIL

VEERAN KOYA 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL IZZATH, 
KOPAL THODIKA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

333 22/01/2026 THAHA RINSHAD K RASHEED K (FTHR) KIZHAKKUMBATT, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

334 22/01/2026 ABHAY ANWAL S 
CHANDRA ROSH

MUJEERA (OTHR) THEVARPARAMABA, 
KALLERI, 

PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

335 22/01/2026 NUSAIBA K K SAFALSHA SAIDH 
(HSBN)

KURUMBARUKANDY, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

336 22/01/2026 ZEBA FATHIMA ASHRAF C (FTHR) CHITTADI, MAVOOR, 
MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 

673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

337 22/01/2026 AYISHA SANA K SIDHEEK K (FTHR) KAKKUVEETTIL, 
MANAKKADAVU, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

338 22/01/2026 NAJMAL M T ABDUL MAJEED K 
(FTHR)

KALARIKKAL, 
NAYARKUZHI, 
POOLACODE, 

NAYARKUZHI, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

339 22/01/2026 BASHEER SULIAKHA (WIFE) CHERUNNALAKATHU, 
OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

340 22/01/2026 SAVAD VP ASHRAF (FTHR) VALLIKKUNNU 
PARAMBIL, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

341 22/01/2026 ABIN P P PREETHINIVASAN P 
(FTHR)

5/701NECHOOLI, 
THIRUTHIMMAL 

THAZHAM, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

342 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEER P

NASNA K P (WIFE) MANGALASSERI 
ILLAM PARAMBU, 

KOTTAYITHAZHAM, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

343 22/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNATH 
K T

SALEEM K T (FTHR) K T HOUSE, 
PULLITHAMPARAMB, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA P O, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

344 22/01/2026 NOOHA NEMIN P K ABDUL NISSAR P K 
(FTHR)

MALAVAYAL 
POTTAMMAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

345 22/01/2026 HADIYA MARIYAM 
C 

USMAN C (FTHR) CHETTOOL, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR P O, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

346 22/01/2026 GEETHA Sunilkumar (HSBN) 16/168 
Muthuvattilthazham, 

Velliparamba, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

347 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BASHEER 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) PARAMMELTHAYAM, 
PARAMBIL, 

PARAMBIL BAZAR, 
KURUVATOOR, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

348 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ N P

ABDUL KALAM N P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKALODI 
NILAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU 
P O, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

349 22/01/2026 SUHAIL P P ABDU SALAM P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKKOTTUPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIKKADAVU, 
MAVOOR, 

CHERUPPA, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

350 22/01/2026 Aswin C Shaji C (FTHR) 92, Iringalloor, 
Olavanna, G A College, 

673014, 
Kunnamangalam

  

351 22/01/2026 ASWIN S K SANTHOSH K (FTHR) 17/939 
KRISHNASWIN 

NIVAS, 
THOTTUPADAM 

NILAM, OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

352 22/01/2026 AYISHA NAJA K P JAISAL K P (FTHR) KANNADIPOYIL 
HOUSE, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
PERUVAYAL, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

353 22/01/2026 MUHASEENA P P SALMAN P P (HSBN) VELUTHEDATH, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

354 22/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN P MUHAMMED 
RASHID T (HSBN)

THEKKAYIL, 
PANDARAPARAMBU, 

KURUVATTOOR, 
PAYAMBRA, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

355 22/01/2026 HIBA P M KABEER P M (FTHR) 282, 
PALAMADATHIL, 

PALAZHI, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

356 22/01/2026 UMMUKULSU MUHAMMED FAISAL 
(HSBN)

KANDIYIL, 
KARUVARAPPATTA, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

357 22/01/2026 HAYARUNNISA P KUNCHIKKOYA M 
(HSBN)

M KUNJIMAHAL, 
MANAMPOYIL, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

358 22/01/2026 FAHAD NIHAL P P ABDUL LATHEEF P P 
(FTHR)

18/32 HOUSE 
PATHIYAM 

THIRUTHI PARAMB, 
ODUMBRA, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

359 22/01/2026 Farhana Abdunassar E 
M 

Abdunassar E M (FTHR) Madathum Paramb, 
Aduvad, Mavoor, 
Mavoor, 673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

360 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIN 
E 

JAYASHEER E (FTHR) PAYINGATTU, 
PARAKKULAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

361 22/01/2026 PUSHKARAN C NARAYANAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

KALPAKASSERY 
ILLAM METHAL, 

THAYYIL 
THAZHAM,PERUMANNA 

P O,PERUMANNA, 
KOZHIKODE, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

362 22/01/2026 FAHEEMA N K MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF M (HSBN)

MANNUNGAL 
VEEDU, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

VELLIPARAMBA P O, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

363 22/01/2026 ARATHI K HANEESH M (HSBN) KURUMANNIL, 
VARITYAK, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

MINI, 673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

364 22/01/2026 SHAHILA M P Shamnad (HSBN) IRINGATT, 
CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

365 22/01/2026 NAVANEETH K SHAN NISHAD K (FTHR) Elumbilathottathil, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kunnamangalam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

366 22/01/2026 AYISHA BASIHA K K 
M

AYYOOB K K M 
(FTHR)

KALLADAM KANDI 
MEETHAL, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

367 22/01/2026 NIHA FASIR FASIR P (FTHR) POTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 677301, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

368 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUKTHAR P C 

ABDUL NASIR P C 
(FTHR)

PULIYANCHALIL 
KANNAMVALLI, 

THATHOORPOYIL, 
MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

369 22/01/2026 ATHUL CHANDRAN 
N K 

RAMACHANDRAN N 
K (FTHR)

NHERAKKATTIL, 
POONATH, 

AVIDANALLUR, 
POONATH, 673614, 

KOILANDY

  

370 22/01/2026 NIHAL P P SALEEM P P (FTHR) KUZHIPPALI 
MEETHAL, 

PUTHOORMADAM, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

371 22/01/2026 ANANDU K P RAJEEVAN V P 
(FTHR)

KAYALUMPARAKKAL 
THAZHATH, 

PALAZHI, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
GA COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

372 22/01/2026 ABHISHEK P RAMACHANDRAN P 
(FTHR)

170   PALAKKOTTIRI, 
PARAKKULAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERNAKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

373 22/01/2026 VASANTHAMAni RAJENDRAMOHANAN 
(HSBN)

VADAKKAYIL, 
peruvayal, peruvayal, 
peruvayal, 673008, 

kozhikode

  

374 22/01/2026 HAJARA M ISMAIL M (FTHR) 19/201, MUTHIYERI, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

375 22/01/2026 MUBASHIRA P ABDUL NASAR P 
(FTHR)

PALAKOTTIRI, 
PARAKULAM, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

376 22/01/2026 RASHIDA MARIYAM 
T 

Abdul Salam T (FTHR) Tharol, Kayalam, 
Mavoor, Kayalam, 

673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

377 22/01/2026 Malavika Bijeesh C M (FTHR) Bindu Nivas, 
Paingottupuram, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Kunnamangalam, 
673571, 

Kunnamangalam

  

378 22/01/2026 AYISHA LUBABA K P ABDUL GAFOOR K P 
(FTHR)

KONNAKKOTTUTHAZHAM, 
PANNIYOORKULAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU 

P O, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

379 22/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA T V MUHHAMMED 
FAISAL (FTHR)

KANDIYIL, 
KARUVARAPPATTA, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

380 22/01/2026 URMILA M PUSHKARAN C 
(HSBN)

KALPAKASSERY 
ILLAM METHAL, 

THAYYIL 
THAZHAM,PERUMANNA 

P O,PERUMANNA, 
KOZHIKODE, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

381 22/01/2026 ANAGHA V 
CHANDRAN

DILEESH D (HSBN) AMBATTU HOUSE, 
KOLLARUKANDI 

PARAMBA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

382 22/01/2026 NIVED K K NISHAD K K (FTHR) KOLLARUKANDI, 
THOTTATHIL 

HOUSE, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

383 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD HILAL 
K

MAMMIKOYA (FTHR) KALARIKKANDY, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

384 22/01/2026 SANTHA SAVITHRI (MTHR) CHERUTHADATHIL, 
PAZHUR, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

385 22/01/2026 MIYA V REJINA 
HASSANKOYA 

(MTHR)

VAYOLI, 
THEKKEPADAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

386 22/01/2026 DEVIKA RAJ K T RAJESH P (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
THIRUTHYATTUMMAL, 

THATHOORPOYIL, 
Mavoor, MAVOOR, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

387 22/01/2026 SHAHIDA M M KHAN (FTHR) KUNDARAMETHAL 
PARAMBU, 

PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

388 22/01/2026 IRFAN k NASAR k (FTHR) 18/79HOUSE 
KOOMULLIL 
PARAMBA, 
ODUMBRA, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

389 22/01/2026 SHIMNA U V LUKMANUL 
HAKEEM K P (HSBN)

KOOLIPARAMBATH, 
PILASSERY, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

390 22/01/2026 FATHIMA RANNA T ABBAS (FTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, O 
K ROAD, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

391 22/01/2026 ARIFA M THARSHOOM V T 
(HSBN)

V T HOUSE, 
RADHAKRISHNA 

ASHRAM, 
OLAVANNA, 

GURUVAYURAPPAN 
COLLE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

392 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS P 
M 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIK P (FTHR)

PADINHARU 
MANNIL HOUSE, 
KUTTIKKADAVU, 

MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

393 22/01/2026 PRASANTH CS SASIDHARAN (FTHR) CHAITHANYA, 
CHETHUKADAVU, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

394 22/01/2026 RIFA MOL V AHAMMEDKUTTY V 
(FTHR)

VELUTHEDATH, 
KOOLIMADU, 
POOLACODE, 

PAZHUR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

395 22/01/2026 JINI VIPINDAS K (HSBN) KUTTIKKATTIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

P O, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

396 22/01/2026 REJULA P RAJAN P (FTHR) NADUKANDI, 
ARIYAYIL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

397 22/01/2026 ASIFALI C ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) Chalumbattil, Kayalam, 
Mavoor, Kayalam, 

673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

398 22/01/2026 DILEESH D ANAGHA V 
CHANDRAN (WIFE)

AMBATT HOUSE, 
KOLLARUKANDYPARAMB, 

MOORKKANAD, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

399 22/01/2026 SRAVANA V R RAJESH KUMAR K K 
(FTHR)

CHAITHRAM, 
CHERUKULATHOOR, 

PERUVAYAL, 
CHERUKULATHOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

400 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DANISH T P

SAKEER HUSAIN T P 
(FTHR)

00, THIRUNILAM 
PARAMBU, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

401 22/01/2026 ARCHANA P MANOJ KUMAR 
(FTHR)

CHEKKAKUZHIYIL, 
PARAMBATH KUZHI, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

402 22/01/2026 AYISHA REJAH K P SAIFUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKKUDI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PALAZHI, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

G A COLLEGE, 
673014, KOZIKODE

  

403 22/01/2026 SAYYID BARKATH SAYYID ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

KUZHIMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIKKADAVU, 
MAVOOR, 

CHEROOPPA, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

404 22/01/2026 FATHIMA ZAHRA T P ASHRAF (FTHR) KAMBARATH 
MANNIL, 

KARANTHUR, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

KARANTHUR, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

405 22/01/2026 ARYA T P Prakasan T P (FTHR) Thuvaparammal, 
Pilassery, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Pilassery, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

406 22/01/2026 ARSHAD K ASMABI (MTHR) KUDALOOR 
PARAMBA, 

VELLIPARAMB, 
KUTTIKKATTUR, 
VELLIPARAMB, 

673008, KOZHIKKODE

  

407 22/01/2026 Niya Marva K Rahmathulla (FTHR) 475, konarambath, 
Peruvayal, Peruvayal, 

673008, Kozhikode

  

408 22/01/2026 Abhijith P T Anilkumar P T (FTHR) Parambil thodimethal, 
Kunnathupalam, 

Olavanna, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

409 22/01/2026 REYAN JOUHAR Jouhar K P (FTHR) Thanal, Mundottuchalil, 
Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

410 22/01/2026 FATHIMA DILSHA T ABDUL NASAR T 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIKKADAVU, 
MAVOOR, 

CHERUPPA, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

411 22/01/2026 SARASAMMA BALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

DYUTHI 
KAMMANATHAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

412 22/01/2026 ALAKA SANAL SANAL (FTHR) MEPPADATH, 
POOLENKARA, 

PANTHEERANKAVE, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

413 22/01/2026 Fathima Nasla C Muhammed C (FTHR) Mundapurath, 
Kuthiradam, Mavoor, 

Mavoor, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

414 22/01/2026 RINSHANA FATHIMA 
E M 

Mujeeburahman E M 
(FTHR)

Edathil Meethal, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kunnamangalam

  

415 22/01/2026 DEVAPRIYA P BINEESH P (FTHR) Pulkkunnummal, 
Pilassery, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Pilassery, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

416 22/01/2026 Shahala Sherin K Abu (FTHR) Karakkunnath, 
Pilassery, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Pilassery, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

417 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED HIJAZ 
KT 

SIDHIK KT (FTHR) KANDARUTHODIKAYIL, 
EAST MALAYAMMA, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

418 22/01/2026 ADIL SAHEED T RAYIN MAMMAD T 
(FTHR)

THENAYIL HOUSE, 
PAZHUR, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR PO, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

419 22/01/2026 Muhammed Althwaf P Abdul Raouf P (FTHR) 7/603, Pattozhathil, 
Poolenkara, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

420 22/01/2026 RUBA JABIN K AHAMMED RAFI K 
(FTHR)

KONARAMBATH, 
PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

421 22/01/2026 GOKUL P PREMARAJAN P 
(FTHR)

18/205, PALEKKARA 
ODUMBRA, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

422 22/01/2026 ARUN K PADMANABHAN K 
(FTHR)

DEVIPADMAM, 
PULPARAMBIL, 
MUNDAKKAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

POOVATTUPARAMB, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

423 22/01/2026 Ashiljith P T Anilkumar P T (FTHR) Parambil thodimethal, 
Kunnathupalam, 

Olavanna, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

424 22/01/2026 MUHAMMEB 
IRSHAD M P 

ABDUL GAFOOR M P 
(FTHR)

Mukkudi Parakkal, 
Kayalam, Mavoor, 
Kayalam, 673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

425 22/01/2026 VINAYAK T T SWAMIPRASAD T T 
(FTHR)

18/163, THIRUTHI 
THAZHATH 
ODUMBRA, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

426 22/01/2026 AVANTHIKA K P Sreedharan (FTHR) Pulparambil, Nechooli, 
Chathamangalam, 
Chooloor, 673601, 

Kozhikkode

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

427 22/01/2026 ABHISHEK P V SHAIJU P V (FTHR) PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, PALAZHI, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
P O G A COLLEGE, 

673014, KOZHIKODE

  

428 22/01/2026 JISHI V SANDEEP N (HSBN) NELLISSERI 
PALATHODI 

METHAL, 
KUNNATHUPALAM, 

OLAVANNA, GA 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

429 22/01/2026 ANUSREYA K GIREESH K (FTHR) 16/12 A 
KOLARKUNNATH, 

THIRUVATH 
PARAMBU, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

430 22/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA M RAZAK M (FTHR) Moozhikkal, 
kopprakkalli, olavanna, 

olavanna, 673019, 
Kozhikode

  

431 22/01/2026 Robin Scaria Chijumol M Benny 
(WIFE)

Paroppilakkil, 
Varittyakku, 

Kunnamangalam, MIE 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

432 22/01/2026 HARICHAND P MANOJ P (FTHR) 21/212 
PUTHANPARAMBATH, 
Near SPRING VALLEY 

SCHOOL NIT, 
Poolakode, Choolur, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

433 22/01/2026 Dhanya K P VELAYUDHAN K P 
(FTHR)

Konnampatta, Erimala, 
Poolacode, Nayarkuzhi, 

673601, Kozhikode

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

434 22/01/2026 DRUPATH V PRADEEPAN V 
(FTHR)

18/260, 
VALAPPURATH 

ODUMBRA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

435 22/01/2026 NIRANJAN T V BIJU T V (FTHR) OTHUMKOTTIL, 
THEKKUMBALAM, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHOOLUR, 673601, 

KOZHIKODE

  

436 22/01/2026 AYISHA NIDHA K M Abdulla K M (FTHR) KOZHISSERY 
MADATHIL, 

Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

437 22/01/2026 ABHINAV K SREENIVASAN 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKETHODIKAYIL, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, 
KUNNAMANGALM

  

438 22/01/2026 Sivakumar E Karunakaran A (FTHR) Eledath, Chalikkara, 
Pantheerankavu, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

439 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS P 
K

ASHIQUE P K (FTHR) PEVUMKOODUMMAL, 
MURIYANAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

440 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN 

ILYAS A C (FTHR) AREECHOLAYIL, 
PATHIMANGALAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

441 22/01/2026 GOWRI S BIJU BIJU K (FTHR) 21/139 
KANAKKANKANDIYIL, 
Poolakode, Poolakode, 

Choolur, 673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

442 22/01/2026 SUMI P SUKUMARAN NAIR P 
(FTHR)

SREEHARI 
KIZHAKKAYIL, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

443 22/01/2026 MINHA JABIN M P MEHAROOF M P 
(FTHR)

T T House, 
kopprakkalli, olavanna, 

olavanna, 673019, 
Kozhikode

  

444 22/01/2026 MANEESH P SUDHEERPAL P 
(FTHR)

KAKKASSERYPOYIL, 
ADUVAD, MAVOOR, 

MAVOOR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

445 22/01/2026 NAVIN RAJ P RAJEESH KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

18/113, PARAYI 
ODUMBRA, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

446 22/01/2026 KARTHICK S NAIR Sajeev Kumar K (FTHR) Konnampatta, Erimala, 
Poolacode, Nayarkuzhi, 

673601, Kozhikode

  

447 22/01/2026 ARCHANA PM RAMASAN PM (FTHR) PALAPRA, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

448 22/01/2026 Adhithyan P Shyju P (FTHR) 14/130, Kanchirakuyi, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

449 22/01/2026 Anamika Umesh Umeshkumar (FTHR) Revathy, Kizhakkayil, 
Varittyakku, 

Kunnamangalam, MIE 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

450 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
C 

KHALEELU 
RAHMAN C (FTHR)

CHERUVOTE, N.I.T, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

NIT CAMPUS PO, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

451 22/01/2026 ABHINANDH K SREENIVASAN 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKETHODIKAYIL, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

452 22/01/2026 SUSEEL KUMAR G P M K PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

5 320B MUTTEAL, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

453 22/01/2026 ADITHYA DAS K RAMADASAN K 
(FTHR)

KOTTAKKUNNUMMAL, 
ADUVAD, MAVOOR, 

MAVOOR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

454 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIL 

AHAMMED KUTTY P 
P (FTHR)

Puthiyottil Pottammal, 
Poovattuparamba, 
Poovattuparamba, 
Poovattuparamba, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

455 22/01/2026 SANDRA P V SINDHU K (MTHR) 21/278 PADINHARE 
VEETIL, 

POOLAKODE, 
POOLAKODE, 

CHOOLUR, 673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

456 22/01/2026 Savithri P Sivakumar E (HSBN) Eledath, Chalikkara, 
Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

457 22/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA V 
T 

AJMAL (HSBN) 15/482VallikkunnuParambil, 
Vallikkunnu, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

458 22/01/2026 Punnya C Vinodkumar C (FTHR) Cherukara, 
Mavathumpadi, 

Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

459 22/01/2026 ABHINAV V S SATHYAN (FTHR) VELUTHAPARAMBATH, 
PULLANNOOR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

460 22/01/2026 LISNA RAHMAN ASHFAQUE 
AHAMMED (HSBN)

THEKKEKANDY 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUVAYAL 
NILAM, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR P 

O, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

461 22/01/2026 AKSHAYDEV K DEVADAS K (FTHR) SOUPARNIKA 
KAIKKALATTU 

THADAM, 
NAYARKUZHI, 
POOLACODE, 

NAYARKUZHI PO, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

462 22/01/2026 Baiju E Purushothaman (FTHR) Valiyaparambil, 
Periyangad, 

Cherukulathoor, 
Cherukulathoor, 

673008, Kozhikode

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

463 22/01/2026 JESILI U SHAREENA U (MTHR) CHERUKUNNUMMAL, 
IRINGALLUR, 

OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

464 22/01/2026 YADHU KRISHNAN K KRISHNADAS K 
(FTHR)

VADAKKE 
MORALTH, 

PARAKKOTTUTHAZHAM, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

465 22/01/2026 Shyilaja C Vijayakumaran M 
(HSBN)

kavyam (house), 
keezhmadu, 
kuttikkatoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

466 22/01/2026 MALAVIKA M 
PRASAD

MADHU PRASAD 
(FTHR)

SHREYAS, 
NJARANGAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
Kunnamangalam

  

467 22/01/2026 Harikrishnan p m Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Puzhampurath meethal, 
Mathara, Olavanna, G A 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

468 22/01/2026 Sana M Shefeekh M (FTHR) Veluthedath Kandy, 
Palazhipala, 

pantheerankavu, GA 
college, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

469 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RASSAL V 

RASHEED V (FTHR) KALPALLI, 
KALPALLY, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

470 22/01/2026 AMAN ALTHAF K K NAJEEB K K (FTHR) manjaparammal, 
perumanna, perumanna, 
pantheerakave, 673019, 

kunnamangalam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

471 22/01/2026 Abhinand K Shinodkumar K (FTHR) Kummangottu, 
Varittyakku, 

Kunnamangalam, MIE 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

472 22/01/2026 Nandhana E B Baiju E (FTHR) Valiyaparambil, 
Periyangad, 

Cherukulathoor, 
Cherukulathoor, 

673008, Kozhikode

  

473 22/01/2026 AGNIDEV K M PRADEESH K M 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
MEETHAL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

474 22/01/2026 ANUSREE V VIJAYAN C (FTHR) DWARAKA, 
Poolakode, Poolakode, 

Choolur, 673681, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

475 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
M P 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA M P 

(FTHR)

MEDAM THAROL, 
Kayalam, Mavoor, 
Kayalam, 673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

476 22/01/2026 FAJIYA NAZRIN P T MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN P T (FTHR)

PUTHIYOTTIL 
THAZHAM, 
PULIKKAL 
THAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

477 22/01/2026 Pathummabi.KT KP Hussain (HSBN) Vellanikkott mala, 
Ayamkulam, Mavoor, 

Kanniparamba, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

478 22/01/2026 Nayana K Shaju K (FTHR) 13/57, Kanchirakuyi, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

479 22/01/2026 ULFATH RAEES K K HAMZA K K (FTHR) KURUKKANKUNNUMMAL, 
ANAPPARA, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

480 22/01/2026 Amal E Radhamani C (MTHR) Valiya Kulangara, 
Varittyakku, 

Kunnamangalam, MIE 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

481 22/01/2026 Kavitha C Devanand T R (HSBN) kavyam house, 
keezhmadu, 
kuttikkatoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

482 22/01/2026 DHANWANTH P RAJ RAJESH M P (FTHR) MURIKKUMPURATH, 
POYYAYIL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY P O, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

483 22/01/2026 TINDU BAJAJ BAJAJ (HSBN) ARCHANA 
NAGATHAN KANDI, 

PALAZHI, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 

G A COLLEGE, 
673014, KOZHIKODE

  

484 22/01/2026 VAISHNAVI M BAIJEESH M (FTHR) MANNUKAVIL 
MAVOLI, 

KUNNATHUPALAM, 
OLAVANNA, GA 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

485 22/01/2026 Adwaith P Sivakumar P (FTHR) Mekkona, Varittyakku, 
Kunnamangalam, MIE 

Kunnamangalam, 
673571, Kozhikode

  

486 22/01/2026 ASHLIN J JAGANATHAN C 
(FTHR)

NEDUNHALIL 
PERINGAT, 

POOLAKODE, 
Poolakode, Choolur, 

673601, 
Kunnamangalam

  

487 22/01/2026 Muhammed Hidash P Hashim P (FTHR) 18/543 Poomangalath, 
Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
673601, Kozhikode

  

488 22/01/2026 NAFIA .A.K FAHAD ALI (HSBN) KALLATH, 
Pulikkalthazham, 

Perumanna, Perumanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

489 22/01/2026 FATHIMA NISANA K MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KAINODIYIL 
NILAYAM HOUSE, 

PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

490 22/01/2026 NUHA RIM DILBISH V (HSBN) VELUTHEDATH, 
KOOLIMADU, 
POOLACODE, 

PAZHUR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

491 22/01/2026 Aydin SAXON M saxon marakkat  (FTHR) Atharvalas, M K Road, 
kuttikkattoor, 

velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

492 22/01/2026 ANHA FATHIMA K C ATHRUMAN K C 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKINAM 
CHALIL, 

PATHIMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

493 22/01/2026 ALWIN SANTHOSH SANTHOSH KUMAR 
T V (FTHR)

Thachamvally, Chenoth, 
Chathamangalam, N I T 
C, 673601, Kozhikkode

  

494 22/01/2026 ABHAY MC SHEEJA K T (MTHR) MAYANGOTT 
CHALIL, POOVATT 

PARAMBU, 
PERUVAYAL, 

POOVATT 
PARAMBU, 673008, 

KOZHIKODE

  

495 22/01/2026 Sajeevan K Narayanan Vyder 
(FTHR)

73, Choolur, Poolacode, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

496 22/01/2026 AMITH C SANKARAN (FTHR) Cherooth, 
Cherukulathoor, 

Peruvayal, 
Cherukulathoor, 

673008, Kozhikode

  

497 22/01/2026 VISHNU M BAIJEESH M (FTHR) MANNUKAVIL 
MAVOLI, 

KUNNATHUPALAM, 
OLAVANNA, GA 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

498 22/01/2026 HASEEM SHAN K M Salma (MTHR) MUTHAPPAN 
KANHIRAM, 

Kunnathupalam, 
Olavanna, G A 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

499 22/01/2026 Fathimath Shahana KK Ajas VP (HSBN) kavinoor, thekkepadam, 
perumanna, 

pantheerankavu, 
673019, kunnamangalam

  

500 22/01/2026 SHEHIN AHMED P ABDULLA M P (FTHR) Puthukkoth, 
Uoorkadavu, Mavoor, 

Kayalam, 673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

501 22/01/2026 MUFEEDHA ASHRAF (FTHR) Akkamparambath, 
PULLAVOOR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
Nit, 673601, Kozhikode

  

502 22/01/2026 FAMITHA BANU N V MAQBOOL N P 
(HSBN)

16/433-A, SUHARAS, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

CHITTILAKOTTU, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

503 22/01/2026 SANIYA M T VINEETHA U (MTHR) MELETHEKKUVEETIL, 
PALAZHI PALA, 
OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

504 22/01/2026 SHERLY V Sajeevan K (HSBN) 73, Choolur, Poolacode, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

505 22/01/2026 LINA NASRIN T K ABDUL NAZER T K 
(FTHR)

KACHERIPARAMBA, 
MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 

MAVOOR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

506 22/01/2026 ADHWITH K BABURAJAN K 
(FTHR)

KARTHIKA 
VALIYAMPARAMBATH, 
Near SPRING VALLEY 

SCHOOL NIT, 
Poolakode, Choolur, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

507 22/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA K ABDUL KHADER K 
(FTHR)

KANTHOLI, 
THENGILAKKADAVU, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBU, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

508 22/01/2026 NAISREE C T NAINESHAN (FTHR) CHERIYIL 
THAZHATH, 

KODINATTUMUKKU, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

509 22/01/2026 Seenath N Shiyas Rahman (HSBN) Kurukkankuzhi, 
Parakkulam, perumanna, 

Pantherrankavu, 
673019, kozhikode

  

510 22/01/2026 ANAY P SABEESH P (FTHR) kummottupadampotta, 
Cherukulathoor, 

Peruvayal, 
Poovattuparamba, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

511 22/01/2026 FOUSIYA B M MEHAROOF  (HSBN) T T house, kopprakkalli, 
olavanna, olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

512 22/01/2026 ANAGHA T P ANI T P (FTHR) KAROL MEETHAL, 
PARAKKOTTUTHAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

513 22/01/2026 VARFEEQUE M POOKOYA M (FTHR) MULLAVEETTIL, 
MANJAKOTTU 

PARAMB, NEAR 
POOLAKADAVU 

BRIDGE, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

514 22/01/2026 KISHAN RAJ C SHIMNA M (MTHR) Thankapuri, N I T, 
Chathamangalam, N I T 

C, 673601, 
KOZHIKKODE

  

515 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM THASLEENA (MTHR) NADUVILEDATH 
HOUSE, PALAZHI, 
KOZHIKODE, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

516 22/01/2026 Sreeja M K Muraleedharan (HSBN) Mooppana Meethal, 
Iringallur, 

Koodathumpara, 
Olavanna, 

Guruvayurappan 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

517 22/01/2026 Amay Krishna S Suresh (FTHR) Snehatheeram 
Chathanadath, 
keezhmadu, 
kuttikkatoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
kozhikode

  

518 22/01/2026 DITHIL T P RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

Thattarapoyil, 
Cherukulathoor, 

Peruvayal, 
Cherukulathoor, 

673008, Kozhikode

  

519 22/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan V P Rasheed V P  (FTHR) Edavazhipurath, Palazhi 
Pala, pantheerankavu, 
GA college, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

520 22/01/2026 FATHIMAT RAFA B 
M 

MEHAROOF  (FTHR) T T house, kopprakkalli, 
olavanna, olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

521 22/01/2026 AYISHA P C MOIDEENKUTTY 
(HSBN)

KANJIKKAATTIL, 
AYAMKULAM, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

522 22/01/2026 Subaida Ashraf (HSBN) Padinchare naduvath, 
velliparamba, 
velliparamba, 

velliparamba, 673008, 
kozhikode

  

523 22/01/2026 ADHINAN SALIM  M FEBINA NP (MTHR) ELUMBILLAMANNIL, 
karanthur, 

kunnamangalam, 
karanthur, 673571, 

kozhikode

  

524 22/01/2026 sindhu c satheeshkumar (HSBN) ponathil paramba, 
peruvayal, peruvayal, 
peruvayal, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

525 22/01/2026 Mohammed Nafsal K T HAMSA K T (FTHR) 19/483, Thalakkulangara 
Paramb, velliparamba, 

kuttikkattoor, 
Velliparamba, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

526 22/01/2026 muhammed risil kp muhammed musthafa kp 
(FTHR)

KALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

IRINGALLUR, 
OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

527 22/01/2026 Mashhuda Hanna S P Makbool (FTHR) 18/199,Tharayankandi, 
Odumbra, Olavanna, 
Olavanna, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

528 22/01/2026 ARYA M NISHA V K (MTHR) MAVOLI HOUSE, 
KUNNATHUPALAM, 

OLAVANNA, GA 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

529 22/01/2026 sinan Muhammed Basheer T 
M (FTHR)

velottil, paingottupuram, 
kuttikkattoor, 

kunnamangalam, 
673571, kunnamangalam

  

530 22/01/2026 Muhammed Abiyan P T Shiyas Rahman P T 
(FTHR)

Kurukkankuzhi, 
Parakulam, perumanna, 

pamtheerankavu, 
673019, kozhikode

  

531 22/01/2026 FAMIDA SHERIN ABDURASHID T T 
(HSBN)

THAYE 
THODIKAYIL, 

PAZHUR, 
POOLACODE, 

PAZHUR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

532 22/01/2026 KANAMKUNNATH MANOJ KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KAANAM KUNNATH, 
POOLAKODE, 

Poolakode, CHOOLUR, 
673601, 

Kunnamangalam

  

533 22/01/2026 Anaj K S Sajeevan K (FTHR) 73, Choolur, Poolacode, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

534 22/01/2026 Basim Said c Mohammad Ali 
Chirakkal (FTHR)

Olive, Kampiliparamba, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

535 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
K C 

K C ABDUL RIYAS 
(FTHR)

9/225/D SABNA 
MAHAL, MADATHIL 

PARAMB, 
PALATHUMUZHI , 

NEW VILLAS, 
PERUMANNA POST, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

536 22/01/2026 ABHIRAMI E MADHU Madhu E P (FTHR) EDAVALATHUPADI, 
Anappara, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

537 22/01/2026 Razik IK Rasheed (FTHR) ittyalikunnummal, 
vellayikode, perumanna, 

perumanna, 673019, 
kozhikode

  

538 22/01/2026 Aysha Minha S P Makbool (FTHR) 18/199,Tharayankandi, 
Odumbra, Olavanna, 
Olavanna, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

539 22/01/2026 anannya e satheeshkumar (FTHR) ponathil paramba, 
peruvayal, peruvayal, 
peruvayal, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

540 22/01/2026 AKSHAJ K SAJEEVAN K (FTHR) 73, Choolur, Poolacode, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

541 22/01/2026 Thrisha P P Shyni M P (MTHR) 17/221, padikkappurath, 
Olavanna, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
Kozhikode

  

542 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANVAR MUHAMMED CP 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAKKOT 
PURAYIL, 

VENNAKKODE, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

543 22/01/2026 RADHA GOPI R K PREMA (MTHR) CHIRAKKAMTHOTTATHIL, 
PALAZHI, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
G A COLLEGE, 

673014, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

544 22/01/2026 SHIVANANDANA V 
K 

VINOD KUMAR I 
(FTHR)

VALLAKANDIYIL, N 
I T, Chathamangalam, N 

I T C, 673601, 
Kozhikkode

  

545 22/01/2026 ABHINAV M NISHA V K (MTHR) MAVOLI HOUSE, 
KUNNATHUPALAM, 

OLAVANNA, GA 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

546 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIRIN ASHRAF (FTHR) Padinchare Naduvath, 
velliparamba, 
velliparamba, 

velliparamba, 673008, 
kozhikode

  

547 22/01/2026 FATHIMA RABEEHA ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

MAKKANANGOT, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

548 22/01/2026 Muhammed Jameel k p Husain (FTHR) Mambuzhakkattemeethal, 
olavanna, olavanna, 

pantheerankavu, 
673019, olavanna

  

549 22/01/2026 FATHIMA HUDHA M 
P 

NOUFAL P (FTHR) MELE PUTHIYOTTIL, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

550 22/01/2026 Princy M P Prabhakaran M P 
(FTHR)

1/146 A, M G Nagar, 
olavanna, G A College, 

673014, kozhikode

  

551 22/01/2026 Akhil P Shaji P (FTHR) 15/623, 
CHEROTTUKUNNU, 

Olavanna, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

552 22/01/2026 Muhammed Naseem M Abdul Nasar (FTHR) Meledath, 
Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

553 22/01/2026 VIVEK RATHEESH RATHEESH P (FTHR) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
Near SPRING VALLEY 
SCHOOL NIT Campus, 

Poolakode, Choolur, 
673681, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

554 22/01/2026 Dheeraj B Baiju K (FTHR) 1/7 B Kalathingal, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

555 22/01/2026 Fida P P Abdul Khadar P P 
(FTHR)

Paramban Pulappady, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 
Mavoor, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

556 22/01/2026 Muhzina K SHANID CT (HSBN) 36, 
PUTHOORMADAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

557 22/01/2026 FIDHA SHIRIN P MANSOOR ALI P 
(FTHR)

DARUL ARHAM, 
KARALIPARAMBU, 

MUNDUPALAM, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

558 22/01/2026 RAJI T SADANANDAN T 
(FTHR)

AMBADI HOUSE , 
PULLAR PADAM, 

ODUMBRA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

559 22/01/2026 HIBA NOOR KHALEED P T (FTHR) PARAMBANTHALATHIL, 
PARAMMAL, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

560 22/01/2026 ALAN K SABU SABU K P (FTHR) VALLAKKANDIYIL, 
N I T, Chathamangalam, 

N I T C, 673601, 
Kozhikode

  

561 22/01/2026 Ayisha Farhana A P SAKARIYA A P 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL FARA, 
KAMBILIPARAMBA, 

KOZHIKODE, 
OLAVANNA P O, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

562 22/01/2026 Aravind V P Sasi kumar V P (FTHR) 21/334, M G Nagar, 
Olavanna, G A College, 

673014, kozhikode

  

563 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HAMRAS C 

MOHAMMED HARIS 
(FTHR)

GOLDEN WHITEZ, 
KAIKOT PADAM 

NILATH, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
kozhikode

  

564 22/01/2026 DILSHA FATHIMA SUBAIR (FTHR) PADINHARETHODIKA, 
SOUTH 

ARAYANCODE, 
POOLACODE, 

VELLALASSERY, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

565 22/01/2026 Ayisha Radhwa P N Ashraf P N (FTHR) Padinchare Naduvath, 
Velliparamba, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

566 22/01/2026 SARANG S SIDDHARTHAN 
(FTHR)

Pulparambil, 
Cherukulathoor, 

Peruvayal, 
Poovattuparamba, 
673008, Kozhikode

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

567 22/01/2026 Swathi P P Sivan P P (FTHR) 17/413A, 
padikkappurath, 

Olavanna, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

568 22/01/2026 RINHA FATHIMA Basheer (FTHR) Padinchare Naduvath, 
Velliparamba, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

569 22/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNATH 
P 

ASHRAF P (FTHR) PENKATTIL, 
Karanthur, 

Kunnamangalam, 
karanthur, 673571, 

kozhikode

  

570 22/01/2026 Muhammed Safvan K ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

KIZHUVADATH/411, 
VANIYERI 
THAZHAM, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

571 22/01/2026 KUNJEEVI KUTTY HASSAN  
(HSBN)

PALAT HOUSE, 
Chelam nilam parambu 

kodinattumukk, 
olavanna, olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

572 22/01/2026 AYISHA 
MUHASINA.B.V 

AJINIVAS (FTHR) 18/433B P.T.HOUSE 
PALATHUMKANDI 

PARAMBU, 
ODUMBRA, Olavanna, 

Olavanna, 673019, 
Kozhikode

  

573 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
KP

SIDHIQUE KP (FTHR) KALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

IRINGALLUR, 
OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

574 22/01/2026 Vyshnav K Vinod Kumar P (FTHR) Kandamparambath,Parammal,Perumanna, 
Parammal, Perumanna, 

Perumanna, 673019, 
Kozhikode

  

575 22/01/2026 Akash MM Shibu MM (FTHR) 21/421, M G Nagar, 
Olavanna, G A College, 

673014, kozhikode

  

576 22/01/2026 Akshaya T Deepak (HSBN) Paderithodikayil, 
velllanoor, 

Chathamangalam, 
Chuloor, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

577 22/01/2026 HAJARA  RASAK P (HSBN) PALAT HOUSE, 
Chelamnilam 

kodinattumukk, 
olavanna, olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

578 22/01/2026 Vipina K Baiju E (HSBN) Valiyaparambil, 
Periyangad, 

Cherukulathoor, 
Cherukulathoor, 

673008, Kozhikode

  

579 22/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHA C MOHAMMED HARIS 
(FTHR)

GOLDEN WHITEZ, 
KAIKOT PADAM 

NILAM, OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

580 22/01/2026 ABHINAV K P LIKHITH K P (FTHR) kizhakkepoyeri, 
chenoth, 

chathamangalam, n i t c, 
673601, Kozhikode

  

581 22/01/2026 Rahana K Rafeek K (FTHR) Darussalam, 
Mavathumpadi, 

Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

582 22/01/2026 MUHANNAD FAVAD AJINIVAS (FTHR) 18/433B P T House 
Palathumkandi 

Parambu, Odumbra, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

583 22/01/2026 Neethu C K Jithesh (HSBN) Sreepadham, 
Periyangad, 

Cherukulathoor, 
Cherukulathoor, 

673008, Kozhikode

  

584 22/01/2026 Adith K M Satheesan (FTHR) Kandiyil Meethal, 
Iringallur, Olavanna, 

Guruvayurappan 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

585 22/01/2026 RAJANIKUMARI M K Usha Kumari (OTHR) Mullerikunnummal, 
Valiyapoyil, 

Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
673601, Kozhikode

  

586 22/01/2026 ANANDHU KRISHNA 
K 

K KRISHNAPRASAD 
(FTHR)

Krishna vihar, chenoth, 
chathamangalam, n i t c, 

673601, kozhikode

  

587 22/01/2026 Asmi Anvar Anvar Hussain (FTHR) Anvar Manzil, 
Atharwala, 

Velliparamba, 
Velliparamba, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

588 22/01/2026 Sanmaya K Arjun CK (HSBN) Chelur Kalarikkal 
House, Periyangad, 

Cherukulathoor, 
Cherukulathoor, 

673008, Kozhikode

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

589 22/01/2026 NAFIA NASRIN NOUFAL (FTHR) PADINHARE 
PUTHUKKUDI, 
PERINGOLAM, 
PERUVAYAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, PERUVAYAL

  

590 22/01/2026 JAYALAKSHMI 
GANESH 

Vijasree K V (MTHR) Sivapuri, Valiyapoyil, 
Chathamangalam, N I T 
C, 673601, Kozhikode

  

591 22/01/2026 AJU T JANARDANAN T 
(FTHR)

Aju nivas muriyangara, 
chenoth, 

chathamangalam, n i t c, 
673601, kozhikode

  

592 22/01/2026 Adhil M Sakkeer Hussain M 
(FTHR)

Mundoli, 
Mavathumpadi, 

Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, kozhikode

  

593 22/01/2026 Muhammed Nihal ABDUL GAFOOR T K 
(FTHR)

516, 
THEKKETHODIMEETHAL, 

MOORKKANAD, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKKODE

  

594 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIHAN MUHAMMED 
HUSSAIN (FTHR)

PARANILAM, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA 

P O, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

595 22/01/2026 AJEESH K C Janu (MTHR) Kanayangottuchalil, 
Valiyapoyil, 

Chathamangalam, N I T 
C, 673601, Kozhikode

  

596 22/01/2026 Aiswarya Dinesh V P Abhinand C K (HSBN) Chelur Kalarikkal, 
Periyangad, 

Cherukulathoor, 
Cherukulathoor, 

673008, Kozhikode

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

597 22/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA PT SHAREENA C (MTHR) PALAZHITHODY, 
IRINGALLUR, 

OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

598 22/01/2026 Adithya Ram Vilakkat Jayakumar Vilakkat 
(FTHR)

Jayanivas House,Thara 
89, Thayyil thazham, 

Perumanna, kozhikode, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheeramkavu, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

599 22/01/2026 Mohammed Suhail M Abdurahman N P 
(FTHR)

Madathil, Sanu Mahal, 
Paingottupuram, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Peringolam, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

600 22/01/2026 RINISHA CV ABDUL GAFOOR CV 
(FTHR)

KOOTTUMUCHIKKAL, 
PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

601 22/01/2026 NIBA SHABIN K C Aboobacker Siddique K 
C (FTHR)

Nedungattummal, 
Valiyapoyil, 

Chathamangalam, N I T 
C, 673601, Kozhikode

  

602 22/01/2026 AYISHA SHAHANA K Muhammed Shad V 
(HSBN)

Valappil, Mavoor, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, Kozhikode

  

603 22/01/2026 SAJNA M BIJU (HSBN) kuniyil Lakshamveedu, 
chenoth, 

chathamangalam, n i t c, 
673601, kozhikode

  



Jan 23, 2026, 4:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

604 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
C P

MUHAMMED JALEEL 
(FTHR)

CHERIKKAPARAMBA, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA 

P O, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

605 22/01/2026 Muhammed Sahal P Nisar P (FTHR) pottammal, 
Pathimangalam, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

606 22/01/2026 NYNOONAS O ABDUSAMAD O 
(FTHR)

Oruvangara, 
Velliparamba, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

607 22/01/2026 HIDHA FATHIMA P RIYAS 
PALLATHANCHERI 

(HSBN)

PALLATHANCHERI, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

608 22/01/2026 DEEKSHITH S S Sivadasan N (FTHR) Nedungattummal, 
Chenoth, 

Chathamangalam, N I T 
C, 673601, Kozhikode

  

609 22/01/2026 Ajay Sagar V Jayakumar V (FTHR) Jayanivas, 
thayyilthazham, 

Kozhikode, Perumanna, 
673019, Perumanna

  

610 22/01/2026 FATHIMA HAFEEFA MUHAMMED ASLAM 
A P (FTHR)

BAITHUL SUHARA, 
PARAMMAL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

611 22/01/2026 muhammad Reneesh T V mamukoya (FTHR) 406/A, 
puthiyaparmabath 

parakandam, 
perumanna, 

pantheerankavu, 
673019, kunnamangalam

  

612 22/01/2026 Rauof T SHABEER (FTHR) Thaikkattil, 
PULLAVOOR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
Nit, 673601, Kozhikode

  

613 22/01/2026 Sinul Fasna A P Muneer (HSBN) Pullparambil 20/115, 
Velliparamaba, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

614 22/01/2026 FASNA P SIDDIQUE P (FTHR) PALLATHANCHERI, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

PERNGOLAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


